Wind Monitor Series
R.M Young’s 05103, 05103-45, 05106, 05305
RM Young’s Wind Monitors are light-weight instru-
ments that measure wind speed and direction.  Th eir
design emphasizes simplicity and lightweight con-
struction.  Th e Wind Monitors are made out of rigid
UV-stabilized thermoplastic with stainless steel and
anodized aluminum fi ttings.  Th e thermoplastic mate-

NU-RAIL fi tting and a mounting pipe (shipped with the sensor).
3
Ordering Information
Wind Monitors
05103-L Wind Monitor with user-specified cable length.
Specify the cable length, in feet, after the L.  For
example, 05103-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length. A
cable termination option is required (see below).
05103-45-L Wind Monitor, Alpine Version with user-specified
cable length. Specify the cable length, in feet, after
the L.  For example, 05103-45-L13 orders a 13 ft
lead length.  A cable termination option is required
(see below).
05106-L Wind Monitor-MA for marine applications with user-
specified cable length. Specify the cable length,
in feet, after the L.  For example, 05106-L13 orders
a 13 ft lead length.  A cable termination option is
required (see below).
05305-L Wind Monitor-AQ for air quality applications with
user-specifi ed cable length. Specify the cable length,